CTO CASTILLA Y LEON MARCHA NORDICA - OPEN VALLADOLID - 2024

Finalizados (14)
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Alvaro VILLARROEL ALVAREZ
David GARCIA ARIZA

Yolanda MARTIN PALACIOS

Pedro YUBERO FUENTES

Jose Vidal RUJAS BENITO

Cristina PEREZ ZABALETA

Ruth GARCIA GONZALEZ

Manuel MUNOZ CRUZ

Almudena FERNANDEZ RAMOS
Jose Maria GARROTE GIL

Julio Fernando DOMINGO TASCON
Yolanda Audelina MORAN ESPINIEL
Maria Isabel HERRERAS BARRIO
David RODRIGUEZ ULLOA
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18 Mayo 2024

CTO. CyL - 4 VUELTAS - General - con vueltas

pto pto

abs CAT.cat CLUB Tpen TIEMPO
1 VAM 1 SOBARRIBA NORDIC WALKING CLUB 1:18:49
2 VAM 2 C.D. NORDIC WALKING ESSENTIAL 1:21:37
1 VAF 1 INDEPENDIENTE 1:24:55
3 VCM 1 C.D. NORDIC WALKING SEGOVIA 1:26:18
4 VCM 2 C.D. NORDIC WALKING SEGOVIA 1:26:38
2 VBF 1 C.D. NORDIC WALKING ESSENTIAL 1:26:43
3 VAF 2 C.D. NORDIC WALKING ESSENTIAL 1:27:30
5 VBM 1 C.D. NORDIC WALKING ESSENTIAL 1:29:27
4 SNF 1 C.D. MARCHA NORDICA LEON 1:32:30
6 VDM 1 C.D. NORDIC WALKING SEGOVIA 1:34:07
7 VCM 3 C.D. MARCHA NORDICA LEON 1:39:29
5 VBF 2 C.D. MARCHA NORDICA LEON 1:41:19
6 VCF 1 C.D. MARCHA NORDICA LEON 1:41:19
8 VAM 3 C.S. LA SENDA DE ARROYO 1:42:27

Phg. 1 de 1

'lkm Vta_1 Vta_2
6'38" 0:18:56 0:19:36
6'52"  0:19:55 0:20:13
7'09" 0:21:00 0:21:06
7'16"  0:22:30 0:20:58
718"  0:21:07 0:21:44
718" 0:21:12  0:21:41
722"  0:21:56 0:21:57
7'32" 0:20:26  0:21:02
747" 0:22:23  0:22:46
7'55"  0:22:31  0:22:41
822" 0:24:53 0:24:40
8'32" 0:24:40 0:24:52
8'32" 0:24:40 0:24:52
8'37" 0:23:08 0:30:02

Vta_3
0:19:51

0:20:30
0:21:25
0:21:02
0:22:06
0:22:06
0:21:46
0:24:09
0:23:34
0:23:19
0:24:08
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:24:50

Vta_4
0:20:21

0:20:52
0:21:19
0:21:45
0:21:37
0:21:41
0:21:49
0:23:49
0:23:40
0:25:32
0:25:44
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:24:21
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